
RANKLIST FOR ADMISSION TO PG PROGRAMMES 

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY 

GENERAL MERIT- Confirmed List 
Rank Application No. Name Index Mark 

1.  24PGM1590  MERIYA RANI ROY  1000.00 
2.  24PGM1236  JOEL XAVIOUR  976.46 
3.  24PGM1033  ROSE JOSEPH  976.42 
4.  24PGM1121  SHON MATHEW  968.68 
5.  24PGM1621  ANASWARA V  962.43 
6.  24PGM1226  MALAVIKA K O  958.93 
7.  24PGM1086  JUDIT ANNA SANU  958.3 
8.  24PGM1329  AGNES GEORGE  947.21 
9.  24PGM1562  BLESSY MARIA THOMAS  943.92 
10.  24PGM1023  DIYA ROY  939.03 

GENERAL MERIT- Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1371  ARATHI SHIBU  933.98 
2.  24PGM1293  NIVEDITHA R  932.5 
3.  24PGM1243  NIDHAMOL AUGUSTINE  929.9 
4.  24PGM1366  NIRANJANA AJI  925.13 
5.  24PGM1350  RAJALAKSHMI K S  918.92 
6.  24PGM1474  MERIN THOMSON  910.25 
7.  24PGM1609  SHAHANA S  909.84 
8.  24PGM1589  NIKHITHA MONS  905.83 
9.  24PGM1543  NEHA PAUL  902.15 
10.  24PGM1097  HARIYAT MARIYA M B  896.62 
11.  24PGM1567  NOMY NOBLE  892.01 
12.  24PGM1618  VINEETH KRISHNAN P  891.78 
13.  24PGM1280  ARCHA NAIR  887.19 
14.  24PGM1469  ROBIN JOSEPH  876.66 
15.  24PGM1492  ATHULYAMOL THULASI  875.85 
16.  24PGM1394  DEVINANDANA M  866.7 
17.  24PGM1254  JOSINIMOL K JOY  863.38 
18.  24PGM1256  SETHULAKSHMI V S  862.45 
19.  24PGM1552  ARATHY MURALI  858.11 
20.  24PGM1319  SANA FATHIMA  854.8 
21.  24PGM1584  SHERINE SHAJU  853.97 
22.  24PGM1412  APARNA SABU  851.18 



23.  24PGM1364  NANDANA BIJU  845.29 
24.  24PGM1375  VISHNU REGHU  843.84 
25.  24PGM1133  BHAGYALAKSHMI A J  841.57 
26.  24PGM1574  AVANTHIKA S R  840.64 
27.  24PGM1298  GAYATHRI N L  839.88 
28.  24PGM1372  GADHA H  836.73 
29.  24PGM1220  AMRUTHA GOPI  837.6 
30.  24PGM1608  AMAL ROY  832.43 
31.  24PGM1437  SIYANA SALIM  831.46 
32.  24PGM1436  FARHANA KABEER  819.71 
33.  24PGM1586  ALPHY ROSE JOJU  817.15 
34.  24PGM1593  SRIRAM SREEKUMAR  807.94 
35.  24PGM1588  KHADEEJA ROOSHIN P M  797.62 
36.  24PGM1529  POOJA N M  788.97 
37.  24PGM1367  AMRITHA P  785.26 
38.  24PGM1362  LIYA BOBY  777.57 
39.  24PGM1325  NIKHIL HARI  774.38 
40.  24PGM1591  SANDRA S KUMAR  769.95 
41.  24PGM1314  AKHILA P R  769.19 
42.  24PGM1449  HRUSHIKESH K NAMPOOTHIRI  755.94 
43.  24PGM1452  SIDHARTH M DAS  750.65 
44.  24PGM1456  FATHIMA THASNI  748.78 
45.  24PGM1490  ARATHY DINESAN  747.49 
46.  24PGM1558  SHALUMOL K JOHNY  745.15 
47.  24PGM1501  NIRANJANA M  743.06 
48.  24PGM1107  ANTO JOSEPH  743.58 
49.  24PGM1587  LEKHANA M  721.87 
50.  24PGM1554  ABDUL FAIZAL  721.56 
51.  24PGM1565  BALIH A  718.07 
52.  24PGM1409  MUHAMMAD FAVAS MA  705.26 
53.  24PGM1018  DAYA R D  666.79 
54.  24PGM1337  KEERTHANA R NAIR  666.74 
55.  24PGM1549  RONA SEBASTIAN  663.91 
56.  24PGM1442  BIBIN BABY  629.82 
57.  24PGM1512  GLENWIN K SUNNY  626.68 
58.  24PGM1379  AKHIL  608.17 

COMMUNITY MERIT – Confirmed List 

1.  24PGM1589  NIKHITHA MONS  905.83 
2.  24PGM1543  NEHA PAUL  902.15 
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COMMUNITY MERIT – Waiting List 

1.  24PGM1097  HARIYAT MARIYA M B  896.62 
2.  24PGM1469  ROBIN JOSEPH  876.66 
3.  24PGM1254  JOSINIMOL K JOY  863.38 
4.  24PGM1584  SHERINE SHAJU  853.97 
5.  24PGM1608  AMAL ROY  832.43 
6.  24PGM1586  ALPHY ROSE JOJU  817.15 
7.  24PGM1362  LIYA BOBY  777.57 
8.  24PGM1107  ANTO JOSEPH  743.58 
9.  24PGM1549  RONA SEBASTIAN  663.91 
10.  24PGM1442  BIBIN BABY  629.82 
11.  24PGM1512  GLENWIN K SUNNY  626.68 

ST - Confirmed List 

1.  24PGM1314 AKHILA P R  769.19 


